LINCOLNSHIRE LEAGUE 
MAIN TEAM CONTACTS 2018-2019

	TEAM
	CONTACT NAME
	TELEPHONE
	EMAIL

	Bassingham
	Louise Muir
	07810 653130
01522 788982
	loumuir@btinternet.com

	Boston
	Deborah Wing
Jo West
	01775 820308
07903 390427
07825 728195
	dbird1376@gmail.com
bostonnetballclub@gmail.com

	Bourne
	Suzan Gray
	01778 426129
07427 456961
	Suzanj.gray@gmail.com

	Brigg
	Vanessa McErlain
	01652 654737
07836 598027
	netball.nes@gmx.com

	Bullettes
	Clare Kitchen
Michelle Conway
	07920 573421

	ckitchen11@hotmail.co.uk

michelleconway82@gmail.com

	Epworth
	Lisa Smith
	01427 892756
07761 387302
	lisa@thunderbite.com

	Fenland
	Louise Key
	07766 700545
 
	lou.key1@ntlworld.com

	Horncastle Belles
	Diane Samra
	01526 352746
07773 245141
	drsamra@hotmail.com

	Lincoln City
	Kate Scott
	07983661750
01522 682731
	[bookmark: _GoBack]mdw30050@gmail.com

	Louth
	Carolyn Blackburn
	07894 123154
01507 654145
	carolynblackburn0409@gmail.com

	NFU Mutual
(formerly Louth Tennis)
	Kirsten Lowry
	07428 505075
	kirsten75uk@yahoo.co.uk

	Scunthorpe Wyldcats
	Emma Wyld
	07979 151607

	emma.wyld74@btinternet.com

	Seasiders 
	Alison Pieniak
	01754 763855
07834 349694
	alisonfoxon10@hotmail.com

	Sleaford Barge
Juniors
	Claire Annall
	07892 870823
01529 461569
	netballmad@live.co.uk


	Sleaford Barge
Seniors
	Sally Blythe
	01529 700314
077926 55518
	sallythomasuk@yahoo.com

	Sleaford Storm
	Kelly Llewellyn
	01526 569422
07931 412835
	kellymarierastall@live.co.uk

	Washingborough Imps
	Rachel Henderson
	079200 96042
01522 790074
	Rachel.henderson.2003@gmail.com


	


Team Managers

	CLUB
	TEAM
	CONTACT NAME
	MOBILE
	EMAIL

	Boston
	U12
	Deborah Wing
	
	As per main contact

	Boston
	U14A
	Lauren Brown
	07725 574778
	Lorri25@hotmail.co.uk

	Boston
	U14B & C	
	Donna Fensom
	07976397294
	donnafensom@googlemail.com

	Boston
	U16
	Jo West
	07825 728195
	justjowest@gmail.com




